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Urdu 312
Spring 2015
Homework Assignments
(Due at the beginning of the class)
(Tentative- please take note of the class announcement and check the class webpage)
Week 1.

1. Monday, March 30:
Welcome/Intro to the course and review.

1. Tuesday, March 31:
Homework 1: One page of free writing in Urdu (at least 15 sentences of your own based on passage on page 197)

1. Wednesday, April 1:
Suggested Homework: Substitute and write complete sentence in Urdu of Ex.10.1 on page 205/6

1. Thursday, April 2:
Homework 2: Copy and translate in English any 15 sentences from Ex. 10.2 on page 208
Dictation 1: From Ex. 10.2 on page 208

1. Friday, April 3:
Conversation: Tell us in Urdu about yourself, your name, where do you live, what do you like, what is your typical routine and what do you do on the weekend and what would you do the next weekend. About 20 sentences in Urdu.

Week 2.

1. Monday, April  6:
Homework 3: Two pages of free writing using some of the construction ‘to know’. 
Prepare the next reading. 

1. Tuesday, April 7:
NO written homework. 
Quiz1: On telling time in Urdu and translating sentences from Urdu into English from Ex. 10.1 &10.2
Prepare the next reading.

1. Wednesday, April 8:
Homework 4: Translate into Urdu Ex. 103 on page 211 Ex.10.5 on page 215 
Prepare the next reading.

1. Thursday, April 9:
Dictation 2: TBA
Prepare the next reading.

1. Friday, April 10:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Watch the video sent and answer the questions. Prepare some more questions of your own. 
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